

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 42937 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 5/12/2016 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 5/26/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Bradley Hutter owner of property located at 2921 Landmark Place, requests a variance to the Site

Standards for new development: for building orientation and parking placement.

Ald. District #14 Carter

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 2921 Landmark Place without PII.pdf, 2. 2921 Landmark Place Staff Report.pdf, 3. 2921 Landmark

PI first application

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/26/2016	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Approve	

## **Title**

Bradley Hutter owner of property located at 2921 Landmark Place, requests a variance to the Site Standards for new development: for building orientation and parking placement.

Ald. District #14 Carter